Hill Street Place

Meal served daily:
Dinner: 12:00-12:30

*Reservations can be made at
537-2415
in advance at 537-2415

Saturday, June 1

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Chicken Bacon Swiss
Sandwich OR California Burger
Side Dish: Potato Salad
Vegetables: Glazed Carrots OR
Fried Cabbage
Dessert: Angel food Cake W/ fruit

Sunday, June 2

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Turkey Commercial OR

Roast Beef
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: Monti Carlo Blend OR
Mix Vegetables
Dessert: Pecan Pie

Monday, June 3

Dinner Specials
Entrees: New England Pork Loin
OR Meatloaf
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes
Vegetables: Summit Blend OR
Brussel Sprouts
Dessert: Strawberry Rhubarb Crisp




Tuesday, June 4

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Scalloped Potatoes &
Ham with a Dinner Roll
OR Chicken Parmesan over Pas-
ta W/ Breadstick
Vegetables: Squash OR Cucum-
ber Salad
Dessert: Raspberry Bars

Wednesday, June 5

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Garlic Herb Roast Beef
W/ Mashed Potatoes OR Chick-

en Stroganoff W/ Garlic Toast
Vegetables: Peas OR
Beets
Dessert: Cannoli Poke Cake

Thursday, June 6

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Cranberry Pecan Chick-
en lettuce Salad w/ Poppy seed
Dressing Served with Beef
Boureiegnon soup OR Stuffed
Pork Loin with Baby Bakers
Vegetables: Roasted Cabbage
Wedge W/ onion Dijon Mustard
OR Fresh Veggie Cup
Salad
Dessert: Assorted Cheesecake

Friday, June 7

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Fruity Chicken Salad
with Dinner Roll
OR Tilapia W/ Sweet Baked
Potato
Vegetable: Summit Blend
OR Cucumber Salad
Dessert: Orange Fluff
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Saturday, June 8

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Breaded pork Sandwich
OR Chicken Tenders
Side Dish: Macaroni & Cheese
Vegetables: Winter Blend OR
Marinated Carrots
Dessert: No Bake Cereal Cookie
Bars

Sunday, June 9

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Swiss Steak OR
Pork Roast
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: Beets OR
California Blend
Dessert: strawberry Cream Pie

Monday, June 10

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Philly Cheese Steak on a
Bun with Soup OR
Chicken Chow Mein over Chow
Mein Noodles with Egg Roll
Vegetables: Green Beans OR
Cauliflower
Dessert: Peach Crumble Bars

Tuesday, June 11

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Lasagna with Garlic Toast
OR New England Style Pork W/
roasted apples with Baked Potato
Vegetable: M/Carlo Blend OR
Side Salad
Dessert: Elvis Cookies




Wednesday, June 12

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Sweet & Sour
Meatballs OR Baked Ham
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: Brussel Sprouts OR
Italian Blend
Dessert: Creamsicle Jell-0

Thursday, June 13

Dinner Specials
Entrees: BBQ Ribs w/ Baked
Potato OR Unstuffed Cabbage

rolls With Dinner Roll
Vegetables: Winter Blend OR
Cheesy Corn
Dessert: Ice Cream

Friday, June 14

Flag Day

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Beef Tips in Garlic
Butter OR Baked Cod
Side Dish: Baked Potato
Vegetables: 3 bean Salad
OR Carrots
Dessert: Snicker Cake

Saturday, June 15

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Mushroom Swiss Burger
OR Chicken Wings
Side dish: Soup
Vegetables: Pork & Beans OR
Cucumber Salad
Dessert: Plum Cake




Sunday, June 16

Dinner Specials

Entrees: Fried Chicken OR BBQ

Ribs
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &

Gravy

Vegetable: Root Beer Baked Beans

OR Glazed Carrots
Dessert: Apple Pie A-la-Mode

Monday, June 17

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Apricot Pork Loin OR
Lemon Mushroom Chicken Breast
Side Dish: Bake Potato
Vegetables: Mix Vegetables OR
Fried Cabbage
Dessert: Chocolate Carmel Cake

Tuesday, June 18

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Meatloaf
OR Turkey Roast with Stuffing
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes
&Gravy
Vegetables: Spinach Quiche OR
Squash
Dessert: Rice Krispy Bars

Wednesday, June 19

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Goulash served with
a Dinner Roll OR
Chicken Kiev w/ Baked Potato
Vegetables: Glazed Carrots OR
M/Carlo Blend
Dessert: Strawberry Icebox Cake




Thursday, June 20

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Chicken Quesadilla OR
Taco Salad
Side Dish: Garlic Bread Stick
Vegetables: Cauliflower OR Corn
Dessert: Ice Cream Treats
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Saturday, June 22

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Chili Dog on a Bun
OR
California Burger
Side Dish: Soup
Vegetables: Pickled Beets OR
Baked Beans
Dessert: Carrot Cake

Friday, June 21

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Country fried Steak with
White bacon Gravy w/ Mashed
Potato OR Breaded Shrimp with
Bake Potato
Vegetables: Cucumber Salad OR
Cream Corn
Dessert: Raspberry Pink Velvet
Cake —Raspberry Cream Cheese
Frosting

Sunday, June 23

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Turkey Roast OR Baked
Pineapple Ham
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes and
Gravy
Vegetables: Mixed Vegetables OR
Italian Blend
Dessert: Banana Cream Pie




Monday, June 24

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Roast Beef
OR Pork Chop with Dijon Mustard
Sauce
Side Dish: Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Vegetables: Broccoli Salad OR
Beets
Dessert: Apple Crumble Dessert
Cake

Tuesday, June 25

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Savory Cranberry
Meatballs OR Chicken Cordon
Bleu
Side Dish: Bake Potato
Vegetable: Cream Peas OR M/
Carlo Blend
Dessert: Chocolate Cake

Wednesday, June 26

Soup & Sandwich day

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Turkey Salad OR Ham
biscuit sandwich W/ Apricot
Mustard
Soups: Bean & Ham soup OR
Kale Parmesan W/ Sausage Soup
Dessert: Turtle Sundae Cupcake

Thursday, June 27

Dinner Specials
Entrees: BBQ Ribs
OR Diced Chicken in Gravy
Side Dish: Mashed potatoes
Vegetable: Summit Blend OR
Pickled Beets
Dessert: Ice Cream




Friday, June 28

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Salmon OR
Smothered Pork Chop

Side Dish: Baby Bakers
Vegetables: Island Blend OR
Squash
Dessert: Strawberry Lemon Bar

Saturday, June 29

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Chicken Wing OR
Hot Beef Sandwich on a bun

Side Dish: Macaroni & cheese
Vegetables: M/Carlo Blend
OR Creamed Peas
Dessert: Coconut Apricot Slice
Dessert

Sunday, June 30

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Shredded Pork Commercial
OR
Cranberry Chicken
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Vegetables: Peas & Carrots OR
Cucumber Salad
Dessert: Blueberry Pie Ala mode




